LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5100051 SUTTER COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT T
NON PROP-20
01 1,932 $70,253.87 $7,779.37 $404.12 $7,375.25
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $70,253.87 $7,779.37 $404.12 $7,375.25
PROP-20
01 1,932 $0.00 $1,546.34 $433.50 $1,112.84
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,546.34 $433.50 $1,112.84
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $70,253.87 $9,325.71 $837.62 $8,488.09
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $70,253.87 $9,325.71 $837.62 $8,488.09
A5171357 BRITTAN ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 594 $21,599.79 $2,955.86- $124.25 $3,080.11-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,599.79 $2,955.86- $124.25 $3,080.11-
PROP-20
01 594 $0.00 $327.92- $133.28 $133.28-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $327.92- $133.28 $133.28-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $21,599.79 $3,283.78- $257.53 $3,213.39-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,599.79 $3,283.78- $257.53 $3,213.39-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$327.
$327.

$327.
$327.
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TIME 18:05:47

]
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $78,033.24
00 $78,033.24
00 $1,546.34
00 $1,546.34
00 $79,579.58
00 $79,579.58
00 $18,643.93
00 $18,643.93
92- $0.00
92- $0.00
92- $18,643.93
92- $18,643.93



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171365 BROWNS ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 154 $5,599.94

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,599.94
PROP-20

01 154 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,599.94
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,599.94

A5171373

NON PROP-20

01 296 $10,763.53

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,763.53
PROP-20

01 296 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $10,763.53
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,763.53

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

EAST NICOLAUS JOINT UNION HIGH

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$710.97- $32.21
$710.97- $32.21
$76.71- $34.55
$76.71- $34.55
$787.68- $66.76
$787.68- $66.76
$3,066.86 $61.91
$3,066.86 $61.91
$522.68 $66.41
$522.68 $66.41
$3,589.54 $128.32
$3,589.54 $128.32

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$743.
$743.

$34.
$34.

$777.
$777.

$3,004.
$3,004.

$456.
$456.

$3,461.
$3,461.

18-
18-

55-
55-

73-
73-

95

27
27

22
22

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$76.
$76.

$76.
$76.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

71
71

71
71
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AMOUNT

$4,888.97
$4,888.97

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $4,888.97
- $4,888.97

$13,830.39
$13,830.39

$522.68
$522.68

$14,353.07
$14,353.07



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171381 FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 423 $15,381.67

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,381.67
PROP-20

01 423 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $15,381.67
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,381.67
A5171399 LIVE OAK UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 1,849 $67,235.72

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $67,235.72
PROP-20

01 1,849 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $67,235.72
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $67,235.72

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$873.
$873.

$226.
$226.

$1,099.
$1,099.

$893.
$893.

$495.
$495.

$1,389.
$1,389.

75
75

87

75
75

62
62

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$88.
$88.

$94.
$94.

$183.
$183.

$386.
$386.

$414.
$414.

$801.
$801.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

64
64

ADA

AMOUNT

$785.
$785.

$131.
$131.

$916.
$916.

$507.
$507.

$80.
$80.

$587.
$587.

ADJUSTMENT

11

87
87

98
98

ACCOUNT

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

]

RECEIVABLE
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AMOUNT

$16,255.
$16,255.

$226.
$226.

$16,481
$16,481

$68,129.
$68,129.

$495.
$495.

$68,625.
$68,625.

846
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.42
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59

75
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34
34



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SUTTER COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5171407

NON PROP-20

01 155

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 155

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

$5,636.30
$5,636.30

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5171415

NON PROP-20

01 81

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 81

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$5,636.30
$5,636.30

MERIDIAN ELEMENTARY

$2,945.42
$2,945.42

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$2,945.42
$2,945.42

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MARCUM-ILLINOIS UNION ELEMENTA

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$783.20 $32.42
$783.20 $32.42
$147.97 $34.77
$147.97 $34.77
$931.17 $67.19
$931.17 $67.19
$1,483.15 $16.94
$1,483.15 $16.94
$238.63 $18.17
$238.63 $18.17
$1,721.78 $35.11
$1,721.78 $35.11

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$750.
$750.

$113.
$113.

$863.
$863.

$1,466.
$1,466.

$220.
$220.

$1,686.
$1,686.

21

46
46

67
67

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE
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PAID
AMOUNT

$6,419.50
$6,419.50

$147.97
$147.97

$6,567.47
$6,567.47

$4,428.57
$4,428.57

$238.63
$238.63

$4,667.20
$4,667.20



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171423 NUESTRO ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 114 $4,145.41 $673.93 $23.84 $650.09
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,145.41 $673.93 $23.84 $650.09
PROP-20
01 114 $0.00 $123.52 $25.57 $97.95
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $123.52 $25.57 $97.95
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,145.41 $797.45 $49.41 $748.04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,145.41 $797.45 $49.41 $748.04
A5171431 PLEASANT GROVE JOINT UNION T
NON PROP-20
01 174 $6,327.21 $138.99- $36.39 $175.38-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,327.21 $138.99- $36.39 $175.38-
PROP-20
01 174 $0.00 $13.13 $39.04 $25.91-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $13.13 $39.04 $25.91-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $6,327.21 $125.86- $75.43 $201.29-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,327.21 $125.86- $75.43 $201.29-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE
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PAID
AMOUNT

$4,819.34
$4,819.34

$123.52
$123.52

$4,942.86
$4,942.86

$6,188.22
$6,188.22

$13.13
$13.13

$6,201.35
$6,201.35



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171449 SUTTER UNION HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 780 $28,363.36

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $28,363.36
PROP-20

01 780 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $28,363.36
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $28,363.36
A5171456 WINSHIP ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 41 $1,490.89

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,490.89
PROP-20

01 41 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,490.89
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,490.89

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$3,225.73 $163.15 $3,062.58
$3,225.73 $163.15 $3,062.58
$637.06 $175.01 $462.05
$637.06 $175.01 $462.05
$3,862.79 $338.16 $3,524.63
$3,862.79 $338.16 $3,524.63

T
$1,844.86- $8.57 $1,499.46-
$1,844.86- $8.57 $1,499.46-
$269.14- $9.19 $9.19-
$269.14- $9.19 $9.19-
$2,114.00- $17.76 $1,508.65-
$2,114.00- $17.76 $1,508.65-
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RUN DATE 12/16/2004
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $31,589.09
$0.00 $31,589.09
$0.00 $637.06
$0.00 $637.06
$0.00 $32,226.15
$0.00 $32,226.15
$353.97- $0.00
$353.97- $0.00
$269.14- $0.00
$269.14- $0.00
$623.11- $0.00
$623.11- $0.00



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5171464 YUBA CITY UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 11,316 $411,486.97

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $411,486.97
PROP-20

01 11,316 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $411,486.97
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $411,486.97

A5195289

NON PROP-20

01 385 $13,999.86

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,999.86
PROP-20

01 385 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,999.86
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,999.86

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$26,828.
$26,828.

$6,242.
$6,242.

$33,070.
$33,070.

YUBA CITY CHARTER SCHOOL

$5,579.
$5,579.

$913.
$913.

$6,492.
$6,492.

66
66

32

41
41

73
73

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$2,367.
$2,367.

$2,539.
$2,539.

$4,906.
$4,906.

$80.
$80.

$86.
$86.

$166.
$166.

14
14

91
91

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$24,461.
$24,461.

$3,703.
$3,703.

$28,164.
$28,164.

$5,498.
$5,498.

$827.
$827.

$6,325.
$6,325.

52
52

82
82

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
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PAID
AMOUNT

$438,315.
$438,315.

$6,242.
$6,242.

$444,557.
$444,557.

$19,579.
$19,579.

$913.
$913.

$20,492
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18

41
41

.59
$20,492.



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SUTTER COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 18,294 $665,229.94

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $665,229.94
PROP-20

01 18,294 $0.00

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $665,229.94

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $665,229.94

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$45,536.47 $3,826.60
$45,536.47 $3,826.60
$10,433.41 $4,104.77
$10,433.41 $4,104.77
$55,969.88 $7,931.37
$55,969.88 $7,931.37

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$42,063.

$42,063.

$7,002.

$7,002.

$49,066.

$49,066.

84

84

41

41

25

25

PAGE -

851

RUN DATE 12/16/2004

TIME 18:05:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$353.97- $711,120
$353.97- $711,120
$673.77- $11,107
$673.77- $11,107
$1,027.74- $722,227
$1,027.74- $722,227

47

.38

.38

.18

.18

.56

.56



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE
SUTTER COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 18,294
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 18,294

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

$665,229.94

$665,229.94

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$665,229.94

$665,229.94

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$45,536.

$45,536.

$10,433.

$10,433.

$55,969.

$55,969.

47

47

41

41

88

88

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,826.

$3,826.

$4,104.

$4,104.

$7,931.

$7,931.

60

60

77

77

37

37

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$42,063.84

$42,063.84

$7,002.41

$7,002.41

$49,066.25

$49,066.25

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 12/16/2004

TIME 18:05:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$353.97- $711,120
$353.97- $711,120
$673.77- $11,107
$673.77- $11,107
$1,027.74- $722,227
$1,027.74- $722,227

47

.38

.38

.18

.18

.56

.56





